
      25045   Millard Air Filter
Catalog Europe, 16/06/2025

DIMENSIONS

H (Height): 67 mm

L (Length): 266 mm

W (Width): 213 mm

PRESENTATION

UNITS PER BOX: 24

WEIGHT: 12.0 Kg

VOLUME: 0.11 cbm

EAN13: 5055148212599

ITF14: 85055148212595

For updated information visit http://mlrd.es/MK-25045

CROSS REFERENCES

AC DELCO PC 2326 E KNECHT|MAHLE LX 819

APPLICATIONS (EUROPE)

AUDI

Serie Model Engine Kw HP CV Start Finish

A4 B6 (8E2) 1.6 ALZ gasolina 75 101 102 2000 2004

A4 B6 (8E2) 1.8 T AVJ gasolina 110 147 149 2000 2002

A4 B6 (8E2) 1.8 T BEX gasolina 140 188 190 2002 2004

A4 B6 (8E2) 1.8 T BFB gasolina 120 161 163 2002 2004

A4 B6 (8E2) 1.8 T quattro AVJ gasolina 110 147 149 2000 2002

A4 B6 (8E2) 1.8 T quattro BEX gasolina 140 188 190 2002 2004

A4 B6 (8E2) 1.8 T quattro BFB gasolina 120 161 163 2002 2004

A4 B6 (8E2) 1.9 TDI AVB Gasóleo 74 99 101 2001 2004

A4 B6 (8E2) 1.9 TDI AVF; AWX Gasóleo 96 129 130 2000 2004

A4 B6 (8E2) 1.9 TDI BKE Gasóleo 85 114 115 2004 2004

A4 B6 (8E2) 1.9 TDI quattro AVF Gasóleo 96 129 130 2001 2004

A4 B6 (8E2) 2.0 ALT gasolina 96 129 130 2000 2004

A4 B6 (8E2) 2.0 FSI AWA gasolina 110 147 149 2002 2004

A4 B6 (8E2) 2.4 AMM gasolina 120 161 163 2001 2004

A4 B6 (8E2) 2.4 BDV gasolina 125 168 170 2001 2004

A4 B6 (8E2) 2.5 TDI AYM Gasóleo 114 153 155 2001 2002

A4 B6 (8E2) 2.5 TDI BFC; BCZ; BDG Gasóleo120 161 163 2002 2004

A4 B6 (8E2) 2.5 TDI quattro AKE; BAU; BDH Gasóleo132 177 179 2000 2004

A4 B6 (8E2) 3.0 ASN; AVK gasolina 162 217 220 2000 2004

A4 B6 (8E2) 3.0 BBJ gasolina 160 214 217 2001 2004

A4 B6 (8E2) 3.0 quattro ASN; AVK gasolina 162 217 220 2000 2004

A4 B6 (8E2) 3.0 quattro BBJ gasolina 160 214 217 2001 2004

A4 B6 Avant (8E5) 1.6 ALZ gasolina 75 101 102 2001 2004

A4 B6 Avant (8E5) 1.8 T AVJ gasolina 110 147 149 2001 2002

A4 B6 Avant (8E5) 1.8 T BEX gasolina 140 188 190 2002 2004

A4 B6 Avant (8E5) 1.8 T BFB gasolina 120 161 163 2002 2004

A4 B6 Avant (8E5) 1.8 T quattro AVJ gasolina 110 147 149 2001 2002
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DIMENSIONS

H (Height): 67 mm

L (Length): 266 mm

W (Width): 213 mm

PRESENTATION

UNITS PER BOX: 24

WEIGHT: 12.0 Kg

VOLUME: 0.11 cbm

EAN13: 5055148212599

ITF14: 85055148212595

AUDI

Serie Model Engine Kw HP CV Start Finish

A4 B6 Avant (8E5) 1.8 T quattro BEX gasolina 140 188 190 2002 2004

A4 B6 Avant (8E5) 1.8 T quattro BFB gasolina 120 161 163 2002 2004

A4 B6 Avant (8E5) 1.9 TDI AVB Gasóleo 74 99 101 2001 2004

A4 B6 Avant (8E5) 1.9 TDI AVF; AWX Gasóleo 96 129 130 2001 2004

A4 B6 Avant (8E5) 1.9 TDI BKE Gasóleo 85 114 115 2004 2004

A4 B6 Avant (8E5) 1.9 TDI quattro AVF Gasóleo 96 129 130 2001 2004

A4 B6 Avant (8E5) 2.0 ALT gasolina 96 129 130 2001 2004

A4 B6 Avant (8E5) 2.0 FSI AWA gasolina 110 147 149 2002 2004

A4 B6 Avant (8E5) 2.4 AMM gasolina 120 161 163 2001 2004

A4 B6 Avant (8E5) 2.4 BDV gasolina 125 168 170 2001 2004

A4 B6 Avant (8E5) 2.5 TDI AYM Gasóleo 114 153 155 2001 2002

A4 B6 Avant (8E5) 2.5 TDI BFC; BCZ; BDG Gasóleo120 161 163 2002 2004

A4 B6 Avant (8E5) 2.5 TDI quattro AKE; BAU; BDH Gasóleo132 177 179 2001 2004

A4 B6 Avant (8E5) 3.0 ASN gasolina 162 217 220 2001 2004

A4 B6 Avant (8E5) 3.0 BBJ gasolina 160 214 217 2001 2004

A4 B6 Avant (8E5) 3.0 quattro ASN; AVK gasolina 162 217 220 2001 2004

A4 B6 Avant (8E5) 3.0 quattro BBJ gasolina 160 214 217 2001 2004

A4 B6 Descapotable (8H7) 1.8 T BFB gasolina 120 161 163 2002 2005

A4 B6 Descapotable (8H7) 1.8 T quattro BFB gasolina 120 161 163 2003 2005

A4 B6 Descapotable (8H7) 2.0 ALT gasolina 96 129 130 2004 2005

A4 B6 Descapotable (8H7) 2.4 AMM gasolina 120 161 163 2002 2005

A4 B6 Descapotable (8H7) 2.4 BDV gasolina 125 168 170 2002 2005

A4 B6 Descapotable (8H7) 2.5 TDI BFC; BCZ; BDG Gasóleo120 161 163 2002 2005

A4 B6 Descapotable (8H7) 3.0 ASN; AVK; BGN gasolina162 217 220 2002 2005

A4 B6 Descapotable (8H7) 3.0 BBJ gasolina 160 214 217 2002 2005

A4 B6 Descapotable (8H7) 3.0 quattro ASN; AVK; BGN gasolina162 217 220 2003 2005

A4 B7 (8EC) 1.6 ALZ gasolina 75 101 102 2004 2008

A4 B7 (8EC) 1.8 T BFB gasolina 120 161 163 2004 2008

A4 B7 (8EC) 1.8 T quattro BFB gasolina 120 161 163 2004 2008

A4 B7 (8EC) 1.9 TDI BKE; BRB Gasóleo 85 114 115 2004 2008

A4 B7 (8EC) 2.0 ALT gasolina 96 129 130 2004 2008

A4 B7 (8EC) 2.0 TDI BNA; BRF Gasóleo 100 134 136 2004 2008

A4 B7 (8EC) 2.0 TDI BPW Gasóleo 103 138 140 2004 2008

A4 B7 (8EC) 2.0 TDI BRD Gasóleo 125 168 170 2006 2008

A4 B7 (8EC) 2.0 TDI BVF Gasóleo 93 125 126 2005 2006

A4 B7 (8EC) 2.0 TDI BVG Gasóleo 89 119 121 2005 2006

A4 B7 (8EC) 2.0 TDI 16V BLB; BRE Gasóleo 103 138 140 2004 2008

A4 B7 (8EC) 2.0 TDI quattro BPW Gasóleo 103 138 140 2006 2008

A4 B7 (8EC) 2.0 TDI quattro BRD Gasóleo 125 168 170 2006 2008

A4 B7 (8EC) 2.0 TFSI BGB; BWE; BWT; BPG gasolina147 197 200 2004 2008

A4 B7 (8EC) 2.0 TFSI BPJ; BYK gasolina 125 168 170 2006 2008

A4 B7 (8EC) 2.0 TFSI BUL gasolina 162 217 220 2005 2008

A4 B7 (8EC) 2.0 TFSI quattro BGB; BWE; BWT; BPG gasolina147 197 200 2004 2008

A4 B7 (8EC) 2.0 TFSI quattro BUL gasolina 162 217 220 2005 2008

A4 B7 (8EC) 2.5 TDI BDG Gasóleo 120 161 163 2004 2006

A4 B7 (8EC) 2.7 TDI BPP Gasóleo 132 177 179 2006 2008

A4 B7 (8EC) 2.7 TDI BSG Gasóleo 120 161 163 2005 2008

A4 B7 (8EC) 3.0 quattro BBJ gasolina 160 214 217 2004 2006

A4 B7 (8EC) 3.0 TDI quattro ASB Gasóleo 171 229 232 2006 2008

A4 B7 (8EC) 3.0 TDI quattro BKN Gasóleo 150 201 204 2004 2008

A4 B7 (8EC) 3.2 FSI AUK gasolina 188 252 255 2005 2008

A4 B7 (8EC) 3.2 FSI quattro AUK; BKH gasolina 188 252 255 2005 2008

A4 B7 Avant (8ED) 1.6 ALZ gasolina 75 101 102 2004 2008

A4 B7 Avant (8ED) 1.8 T BFB gasolina 120 161 163 2004 2008

A4 B7 Avant (8ED) 1.8 T quattro BFB gasolina 120 161 163 2004 2008

A4 B7 Avant (8ED) 1.9 TDI BKE; BRB Gasóleo 85 114 115 2004 2008

A4 B7 Avant (8ED) 2.0 ALT gasolina 96 129 130 2004 2008

A4 B7 Avant (8ED) 2.0 TDI BNA; BRF Gasóleo 100 134 136 2004 2008
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DIMENSIONS

H (Height): 67 mm

L (Length): 266 mm

W (Width): 213 mm

PRESENTATION

UNITS PER BOX: 24

WEIGHT: 12.0 Kg

VOLUME: 0.11 cbm

EAN13: 5055148212599

ITF14: 85055148212595

AUDI

Serie Model Engine Kw HP CV Start Finish

A4 B7 Avant (8ED) 2.0 TDI BPW Gasóleo 103 138 140 2004 2008

A4 B7 Avant (8ED) 2.0 TDI BRD Gasóleo 125 168 170 2006 2008

A4 B7 Avant (8ED) 2.0 TDI BVA Gasóleo 120 161 163 2006 2008

A4 B7 Avant (8ED) 2.0 TDI BVF Gasóleo 93 125 126 2005 2006

A4 B7 Avant (8ED) 2.0 TDI BVG Gasóleo 89 119 121 2005 2006

A4 B7 Avant (8ED) 2.0 TDI 16V BLB; BRE Gasóleo 103 138 140 2004 2008

A4 B7 Avant (8ED) 2.0 TDI quattro BPW Gasóleo 103 138 140 2006 2008

A4 B7 Avant (8ED) 2.0 TDI quattro BRD Gasóleo 125 168 170 2006 2008

A4 B7 Avant (8ED) 2.0 TDI quattro BVA Gasóleo 120 161 163 2006 2008

A4 B7 Avant (8ED) 2.0 TFSI BGB; BWE; BPG gasolina147 197 200 2004 2008

A4 B7 Avant (8ED) 2.0 TFSI BPJ; BYK gasolina 125 168 170 2006 2008

A4 B7 Avant (8ED) 2.0 TFSI BUL gasolina 162 217 220 2005 2008

A4 B7 Avant (8ED) 2.0 TFSI quattro BGB; BWE; BWT; BPG gasolina147 197 200 2004 2008

A4 B7 Avant (8ED) 2.0 TFSI quattro BUL gasolina 162 217 220 2005 2008

A4 B7 Avant (8ED) 2.5 TDI BDG Gasóleo 120 161 163 2004 2006

A4 B7 Avant (8ED) 2.7 TDI BPP Gasóleo 132 177 179 2006 2008

A4 B7 Avant (8ED) 2.7 TDi BSG Gasóleo 120 161 163 2005 2008

A4 B7 Avant (8ED) 3.0 BBJ gasolina 160 214 217 2004 2006

A4 B7 Avant (8ED) 3.0 quattro BBJ gasolina 160 214 217 2004 2006

A4 B7 Avant (8ED) 3.0 TDI quattro ASB Gasóleo 171 229 232 2006 2008

A4 B7 Avant (8ED) 3.0 TDI quattro BKN Gasóleo 150 201 204 2004 2008

A4 B7 Avant (8ED) 3.2 FSI AUK gasolina 188 252 255 2005 2008

A4 B7 Avant (8ED) 3.2 FSI quattro AUK; BKH gasolina 188 252 255 2005 2008

A4 B7 Descapotable (8HE) 1.8 T BFB gasolina 120 161 163 2006 2009

A4 B7 Descapotable (8HE) 2.0 TDI BPW Gasóleo 103 138 140 2006 2009

A4 B7 Descapotable (8HE) 2.0 TDI BRC Gasóleo 100 134 136 2006 2009

A4 B7 Descapotable (8HE) 2.0 TFSI 16V BWE; BWT gasolina 147 197 200 2006 2009

A4 B7 Descapotable (8HE) 2.7 TDI BPP Gasóleo 132 177 179 2006 2009

A4 B7 Descapotable (8HE) 3.0 TDI quattro ASB Gasóleo 171 229 232 2006 2009

A4 B7 Descapotable (8HE) 3.0 TDI quattro BKN Gasóleo 150 201 204 2006 2009

A4 B7 Descapotable (8HE) 3.2 FSI AUK gasolina 188 252 255 2006 2009

A4 B7 Descapotable (8HE) 3.2 FSI quattro AUK; BKH gasolina 188 252 255 2006 2009

SEAT

Serie Model Engine Kw HP CV Start Finish

EXEO (3R2) 1.6 ALZ gasolina 75 101 102 2009 2010

EXEO (3R2) 1.8 T CFMA gasolina 110 147 149 2008 2010

EXEO (3R2) 1.8 TSI CDHA gasolina 88 118 120 2010 2013

EXEO (3R2) 1.8 TSI CDHB gasolina 118 158 160 2010 2013

EXEO (3R2) 2.0 TDI CAGA; CJCA Gasóleo105 141 143 2008 2013

EXEO (3R2) 2.0 TDI CAGC; CJCC Gasóleo88 118 120 2008 2013

EXEO (3R2) 2.0 TDI CAHA; CGLB Gasóleo125 168 170 2009 2013

EXEO (3R2) 2.0 TFSI BWE gasolina 147 197 200 2009 2013

EXEO (3R2) 2.0 TFSI CDND gasolina 155 208 211 2010 2013

EXEO ST (3R5) 1.6 ALZ gasolina 75 101 102 2009 2010

EXEO ST (3R5) 1.8 T CFMA gasolina 110 147 149 2009 2010

EXEO ST (3R5) 1.8 TSI CDHA gasolina 88 118 120 2010 2013

EXEO ST (3R5) 1.8 TSI CDHB gasolina 118 158 160 2010 2013

EXEO ST (3R5) 2.0 TDI CAGA; CJCA Gasóleo105 141 143 2009 2013

EXEO ST (3R5) 2.0 TDI CAGC; CJCC Gasóleo88 118 120 2009 2013

EXEO ST (3R5) 2.0 TDI CAHA; CGLB Gasóleo125 168 170 2009 2013

EXEO ST (3R5) 2.0 TFSI BWE gasolina 147 197 200 2009 2013

EXEO ST (3R5) 2.0 TFSI CDND gasolina 155 208 211 2010 2013
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